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Apellidos y Nombre
ALEJANDRO GARCIA, ESTEFANIA
CABANAS MARTIN, SORAYA

CLAVIJO LUJAN, MARGARITA
GARCIMARTIN SANZ, MARIA ISABEL
HERAS GOMEZ, M2 ISABEL

HERRERA LOPEZ, ANTONIO

IGLESIAS DINDURRA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
PASCUAL CARRASCO, ROSALIA
RISUENO RODRIGUEZ, SOLEDAD MARIA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL
TAPIAS ARMADA, MIGUEL ANGEL

N.I.F.

03465255Y
70239003Q
52175372X
03457448L
52123383R
52990500H
10807665B
70245017G
70983014T
44206973F
70248742A

Causa

No presentar titulacion,

Titulacion invalida,

Inscrito en varias areas,

No presenta dni, No presentar titulacién,
Titulacion invalida,

No presentar titulacion,

No presentar titulacion,

No presentar titulacion,

Titulacion invalida,

No firmar,

Titulacion invalida,




